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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [3Years 208 156 364 364 0 0 168 195 305 0 0 58

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 26 12 38 38 0 0 14 24 0 0 0 38

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
the year the year time placed Studies

(2018-19) 340 181 (2020-21) 86 24 178000 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY EIGHT 47

THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY)

(2019-20) 340 159 (2021-22) 94 14 240000 (TWO LAKH FORTY 54
THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY)

(2020-21) 340 189 (2022-23) 106 33 192000 (One Lakh Ninety Two 20
Thousand Rupees only)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year

Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year

(2019-20) 30 27

(2020-21) 30 21

(2021-22) 30 21

Academic
Year

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

21

12

20

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
16 248000 (TWO LAKH AND FORTY 2

EIGHTY THOUSAND RUPEES

ONLY)
11 300000 (THREE LAKH RUPEES 1

ONLY)
20 216000 (Two Lakh and Sixteen 0

Thousand Rupees only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

24653 (TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND
SIXHUNDRED AND FIFTY THREE R
UPEES ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

28103 (TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED AND THREE RUPEE
S ONLY)

99011 (NINETY NINE THOUSAND A
ND ELEVEN RUPEES ONLY)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

18250 (EIGHTEEN THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND FIFTY RUPEES ONL
Y)

10320 (TEN THOUSAND THREE HU
NDRED AND TWENTY RUPEES ONL
Y)

3/7
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Financial Year

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2022-23
Utilised Amount

0 (ZERO)

20313427 (TWO CRORE THREE LAK
H THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HU
NDRED AND TWENTY SEVEN RUPE
ES ONLY)

827950 (EIGHT LAKH TWENTY SEVE
N THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AN
D FIFTY RUPEES ONLY)

60157 (SIXTY THOUSAND ONE HU
NDRED AND FIFTY SEVEN RUPEES
ONLY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2021-22
Utilised Amount

0 (ZERO)

9795829 (NINETY SEVEN LAKH NIN
ETY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUND
RED AND TWENTY NINE RUPEES O
NLY)

116639 (ONE LAKH SIXTEEN THOU
SAND SIX HUNDRED AND THIRTY N
INE RUPEES ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2020-21
Utilised Amount

0 (ZERO)

15662473 (ONE CRORE FIFTY SIX LA
KHS SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THREE R
UPEES ONLY)

340178 (THREE LAKH FORTY THOU
SAND ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENT
Y EIGHT RUPEES ONLY)

59800 (FIFTY NINE THOUSAND AN
D EIGHT HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY)

Yes, less than 40% of the
buildings

Yes

417
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 CHINTHALA KISHORE KUMAR
2 VARI SASI SANKARA REDDY

3 NALLURI SRINIVASA RAO

4 V SUJATHA

5 VENNA NARAYANA REDDY

6 KAMBHAM SURESH KUMAR
7 TALASILA SIVA PRASAD

8 KOTTAPALLI VENKATA
LAKSHMI

Age

47

33

34

32

60

38

57

61

Designation

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate

Professor

Lecturer

Associate

Professor

Lecturer
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.Sc(Phy)

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.LISc

Experience (In

Months)

240

110

153

108

381

163

339

393

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

26-06-
2007

05-06-
2017

24-06-
2015

17-06-
2016

09-07-
1988

12-08-
2013

29-02-
1992

10-02-
1986

Yes, less than 40% of the

buildings

Leaving
Date

Association type
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

5/7
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

UPPALAPATI VIDYAMANI

P YEDU KONDALU

DASARI PARANJYOTHI

DANTHULURI GAYATHRI

BODDUPALLI JANAKI RAMA

SOMAYAJULU

SAGI SAMBA MURTHY RAJU

KODURI VEERA MOHAN RAO

MANDE DORATHI

N BHARATHI

R MANI SAI LAKSHMI

P NAGA GOUTHAMI

PAKALA SUBHASHINI

PV ANJANEYULU

33

61

31

29

46

38

58

37

25

25

25

44

62

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

M.Sc.

M.A.(Economics)

M.Sc.

MCA

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.A.(Political

Science)

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

116

350

106

42

200

151

316

121

32

29

24

152

300

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-06-
2012

06-06-
2016

24-06-
2015

10-06-
2019

06-06-
2005

28-08-
2009

09-06-
2016

01-11-
2016

05-09-
2020

05-01-
2021

07-06-
2021

01-07-
2022

01-07-
2022

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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22 MUKIRI SWAPNA 42 Lecturer Female M.COM 120 No
23 D ANITHA 41 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 140 No
24 P VINAYA NANDINI 22 Lecturer Female MCA 10 No
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06-10-
2022

12-10-
2022

06-07-
2022

31-08-
2023

30-09-
2023

31-07-
2023

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

77



