

## **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-39270

Institute Name: K.V.R. & K.V.R. & M.K.R. College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

# **Full Report**

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	340	340	340			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	30	30				

### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	208	156	364	364	0	0	168	195	305	0	0	58
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	26	12	38	38	0	0	14	24	0	0	0	38

## Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	340	181	(2020-21)	86	24	178000 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY)	47
(2019-20)	340	159	(2021-22)	94	14	240000 (TWO LAKH FORTY THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY)	54
(2020-21)	340	189	(2022-23)	106	33	192000 (One Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Rupees only)	20

#### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	30	27	(2020-21)	21	16	248000 (TWO LAKH AND FORTY EIGHTY THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY)	2
(2020-21)	30	21	(2021-22)	12	11	300000 (THREE LAKH RUPEES ONLY)	1
(2021-22)	30	21	(2022-23)	20	20	216000 (Two Lakh and Sixteen Thousand Rupees only)	0

# Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21							
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount							
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)										
Library	24653 (TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND FIFTY THREE R UPEES ONLY)	28103 (TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND THREE RUPEE S ONLY)	18250 (EIGHTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY RUPEES ONL Y)							
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (ZERO)	99011 (NINETY NINE THOUSAND A ND ELEVEN RUPEES ONLY)	10320 (TEN THOUSAND THREE HU NDRED AND TWENTY RUPEES ONL Y)							

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	20313427 (TWO CRORE THREE LAK H THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HU NDRED AND TWENTY SEVEN RUPE ES ONLY)	9795829 (NINETY SEVEN LAKH NIN ETY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUND RED AND TWENTY NINE RUPEES O NLY)	15662473 (ONE CRORE FIFTY SIX LA KHS SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THREE R UPEES ONLY )
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	827950 (EIGHT LAKH TWENTY SEVE N THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AN D FIFTY RUPEES ONLY)	116639 (ONE LAKH SIXTEEN THOU SAND SIX HUNDRED AND THIRTY N INE RUPEES ONLY)	340178 (THREE LAKH FORTY THOU SAND ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENT Y EIGHT RUPEES ONLY)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	60157 (SIXTY THOUSAND ONE HU NDRED AND FIFTY SEVEN RUPEES ONLY)	0 (ZERO)	59800 (FIFTY NINE THOUSAND AN D EIGHT HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY)

#### NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

# **Faculty Details**

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	CHINTHALA KISHORE KUMAR	47	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	26-06- 2007		Adhoc / Contractual
2	VARI SASI SANKARA REDDY	33	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	110	Yes	05-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
3	NALLURI SRINIVASA RAO	34	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	153	Yes	24-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
4	V SUJATHA	32	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	108	Yes	17-06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
5	VENNA NARAYANA REDDY	60	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	381	Yes	09-07- 1988		Regular
6	KAMBHAM SURESH KUMAR	38	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	163	Yes	12-08- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
7	TALASILA SIVA PRASAD	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	339	Yes	29-02- 1992		Regular
8	KOTTAPALLI VENKATA LAKSHMI	61	Lecturer	Female	M.LISc	393	Yes	10-02- 1986		Regular

9	UPPALAPATI VIDYAMANI	33	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	116	Yes	04-06- 2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
10	P YEDU KONDALU	61	Lecturer	Male	M.A.(Economics)	350	Yes	06-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
11	DASARI PARANJYOTHI	31	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	106	Yes	24-06- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
12	DANTHULURI GAYATHRI	29	Lecturer	Female	MCA	42	Yes	10-06- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
13	BODDUPALLI JANAKI RAMA SOMAYAJULU	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	200	Yes	06-06- 2005	 Adhoc / Contractual
14	SAGI SAMBA MURTHY RAJU	38	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	151	Yes	28-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
15	KODURI VEERA MOHAN RAO	58	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	316	Yes	09-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
16	MANDE DORATHI	37	Lecturer	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	121	Yes	01-11- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	N BHARATHI	25	Lecturer	Female	B.Tech	32	Yes	05-09- 2020	 Adhoc / Contractual
18	R MANI SAI LAKSHMI	25	Lecturer	Female	B.Tech	29	Yes	05-01- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
19	P NAGA GOUTHAMI	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	07-06- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
20	PAKALA SUBHASHINI	44	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	152	Yes	01-07- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
21	P V ANJANEYULU	62	Lecturer	Male	M.A	300	Yes	01-07- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual

22	MUKIRI SWAPNA	42	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	120	No	06-10- 2022	31-08- 2023	Adhoc / Contractual
23	D ANITHA	41	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	140	No	12-10- 2022	30-09- 2023	Adhoc / Contractual
24	P VINAYA NANDINI	22	Lecturer	Female	MCA	10	No	06-07- 2022	31-07- 2023	Adhoc / Contractual